Position Other Positions Held
Communications Manager

Communications Specialist

Graphic Artist

Communications Specialist

Communications Specialist

Secretary

Intern - Undergrad Level

Pts Office Administration

Communications Specialist

Pts Office Administration

Intern - Undergrad Level

City

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Department

Communications
Admin

Communications
Admin

Communications
Admin

Communications
Admin

Communications
Admin

Communications
Admin

Communications
Admin

Communications
Admin

Communications
Admin

Communications
Admin

Communications
Admin

Total Wages

$114,480

$74,652

$68,275

$62,822

$48,080

$46,425

$22,228

$10,445

$9,888

$9,362

$5,794

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,256

$13,875

$7,886

$25,990

$14,048

$23,328

$0

$0

$1,358

$0

$0



