Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Communications Manager		Santa Clarita	Communications Admin	\$114,480	\$33,256
Communications Specialist		Santa Clarita	Communications Admin	\$74,652	\$13,875
Graphic Artist		Santa Clarita	Communications Admin	\$68,275	\$7,886
Communications Specialist		Santa Clarita	Communications Admin	\$62,822	\$25,990
Communications Specialist		Santa Clarita	Communications Admin	\$48,080	\$14,048
Secretary		Santa Clarita	Communications Admin	\$46,425	\$23,328
Intern - Undergrad Level		Santa Clarita	Communications Admin	\$22,228	\$0
Pts Office Administration		Santa Clarita	Communications Admin	\$10,445	\$0
Communications Specialist		Santa Clarita	Communications Admin	\$9,888	\$1,358
Pts Office Administration		Santa Clarita	Communications Admin	\$9,362	\$0
Intern - Undergrad Level		Santa Clarita	Communications Admin	\$5,794	\$0